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Disabled Sitting 75 Left 

1 DORIAN DOMIJAN - Croatia 

Disabled Sitting 75+ Left 

1 DOMAGOJ CVITKOVIC - Croatia 

2 LUKAS PRACHENSKY - Czech Republic 

Disabled Standing 75 Left 

1 DANIEL SIMON - Hungary 

2 NIKOLA DEVCIC - Croatia 

3 KRISTIAN TUNJIC - Croatia 

Disabled Standing 90 Left 

1 LUKA DROKAN - Croatia 

2 AKOS BAJKAI - Hungary 

3 RUDI ANTOLIC - Croatia 

Disabled Standing 90+ Left 

1 ISTVAN FARKAS - Hungary 

2 IVAN SCIARONI - Switzerland 

3 JANOS NAGY - Hungary 

Junior Girls 55 Left 

1 KORINNA KOVARI - Hungary 

2 VIVIEN MONI - Romania 

3 CSILLA BARNA - Hungary 

4 LILLA BOGNER - Hungary 

5 LUCIJA IVSAK - Croatia 

6 JENNYFER DORO - Hungary 

7 DARIA-TEODORA ORZANICA - Romania 

8 VIKTÓRIA FOGL - Hungary 

9 KORINA PATER - Hungary 

Junior Girls 60 Left 

1 ADRIANA VOJTECKOVA - Slovakia 

2 BETTINA BOTTA-DUKAT - Hungary 

3 LAURA IVSAK - Croatia 

Junior Girls 60+ Left 

1 NÓRA KRASNYÁNSZKI - Hungary 

2 GABRIELA BUGAJSKA - Poland 

3 ELISKA LADVENICOVA - Slovakia 

4 EDA GUNES - Switzerland 

5 NÓRA KUNSZABÓ - Hungary 

6 VIVIENN VARGA - Hungary 

Junior Boys 75 Left 
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1 FRAN MIKULIC - Croatia 

2 ROBERT SOLDAN - Moldova 

3 GEZA VARGA - Hungary 

4 ROMAN STANITSKY - Czech Republic 

5 MILAN MESZAROS - Hungary 

6 ZOLTÁN BODOCS - Hungary 

7 SANTON ZNIDAREC - Croatia 

8 IOAN PASCA - Romania 

9 CSABA CSOKE - Hungary 

10 AHMED ROMAISH - Italy 

11 AKOS KIS - Romania 

12 MARKO VUKOVIC - Croatia 

13 MARO MATAHLIJA - Croatia 

14 ILIJA AJDUCIC - Croatia 

15 THOMAS DICHLER - Austria 

16 PAVLE PAPAK - Croatia 

17 YANIS NICOLAE OBOROCEABU - Romania 

18 TOMAS KANALAS - Czech Republic 

19 ANTHONY ATTILA BÁNFI - Hungary 

20 LEVENTE DABIS - Hungary 

21 DÁVID FAZEKAS - Hungary 

22 LUCAS MULLER - Switzerland 

23 KORNÉL BOGDÁN - Hungary 

24 WOJCIECH PANIAK - Poland 

25 DAVID BIRIC - Croatia 

26 PATRIK DONKO - Hungary 

27 CSONGOR KERTESZ - Hungary 

28 MIHÁLY SERES - Hungary 

29 NOEL GOMBOR - Hungary 

Junior Boys 90 Left 

1 DUMITRU BULAT - Moldova 

2 DIURCZAK LUKASZ - Poland 

3 MARK VINCE - Hungary 

4 KRISTIAN KUBASAK - Slovakia 

5 ARON BAUMGARTNER - Hungary 

6 RUDI ANTOLIC - Croatia 

7 ADAM ZSOLT TOTH - Hungary 

8 RATKO KARACIC - Croatia 
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9 IVANO PAVELIC - Croatia 

10 STELIAN-MARIAN TIMIS - Romania 

11 MARIUS-ALEXANDRU PACURAR - Romania 

Junior Boys 90+ Left 

1 HRVOJ HABAZIN - Croatia 

2 LUCAS CAZAC - Romania 

3 ERIK NAGY SIVO - Hungary 

4 TOBIAS ROMAN - Slovakia 

5 BENJAMIN SZTANISZLAV - Hungary 

6 BARNA EORY - Hungary 

7 SKLENAR VOJTECH - Czech Republic 

Youth23 Girls 55 Left 

1 STANGELOVA BIBIANA - Slovakia 

Youth23 Girls 60 Left 

1 LUCA VERBOCZKI - Hungary 

2 ADINA-FRANCISCA CHIS - Romania 

Youth23 Girls 60+ Left 

1 IVANA PITAKOVA - Slovakia 

2 ELENA-CRISTINA CRISTEA - Romania 

Youth23 Boys 65 Left 

1 IOAN NICULITA - Romania 

2 ANDRAS KENYERES - Hungary 

3 GELLERT BODROGI - Hungary 

4 BENDEGUZ FEKETE - Hungary 

5 MARCELL VERBA-SZOGI - Hungary 

6 MARK DONKO - Hungary 

7 VIKTOR PINTER - Hungary 

8 LEVENTE CSEHI - Hungary 

Youth23 Boys 75 Left 

1 ULUGBEK ULKANBOEV - Uzbekistan 

2 ANDREI MARIAN MAIER - Romania 

3 PAWEL GIADLA - Poland 

4 MATUS KUBASAK - Czech Republic 

5 DENIS HANESOVSKY - Czech Republic 

6 ZOLTAN BERDO - Hungary 

7 ORS MANDL - Hungary 

8 MILAN HEGEDUS - Hungary 

9 CRISTIAN BARBUTO - Italy 

10 SISTAN ALMURZAYEV - Burundi 
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11 GIORGIO BERNAZZOLI - Italy 

12 TOMAS NGUYEN - Czech Republic 

13 KRISTÓF KENGYEL - Hungary 

14 BALÁZS KOVACS - Hungary 

15 JACINT JABER - Hungary 

16 DENIS KOZMA - Romania 

Youth23 Boys 85 Left 

1 MATTIA VEZZOLA - Italy 

2 DANIIL ABRASHKIN - Latvia 

3 PATRIK DUREC - Slovakia 

4 TOMAS PULTR - Czech Republic 

5 LORENZO MALASPINA - Italy 

6 VAZUL MAGYAR - Hungary 

7 PITRO BENDETTI - Italy 

8 JAKUB KOZAK - Slovakia 

9 BENJAMIN KAPLAN - Austria 

10 ARPAD TOTH - Hungary 

11 EMANUIL BOSHNAKOV - Bulgaria 

Youth23 Boys 95 Left 

1 ALEXEI SIPILOV - Moldova 

2 DANIEL MONIR KUBAJI - Romania 

3 EMIL FACCOLI - Italy 

4 ZALÁN ZSIDI - Hungary 

5 ANDREI HOJDA - Romania 

6 BENJAMIN KATIC - Croatia 

7 LUKAS MICHNA - Czech Republic 

8 APOLLO PAMPERL - Austria 

9 BENCE NAGY - Hungary 

10 SIMON GALLASCH - Germany 

Youth23 Boys 95+ Left 

1 GABOR BOTTA DUKAT - Hungary 

2 DAVID SZABO - Hungary 

3 SUBHI DABTIE - Austria 

4 DANIEL LIPPAI - Hungary 

5 BENCE SŐTI - Hungary 

6 ADRIAN SERGIU SZEIBERT - Romania 

7 ANDRAS GLIVA - Hungary 

Master Women Left 

1 VERONIKA VARGA - Hungary 
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2 ASHLEY COSTELLO - Canada 

Master 75 Left 

1 CSABA BAGA - Hungary 

2 MIKLOS MATUSEK - Hungary 

3 GEORGE GOIA - Romania 

4 MARIO GEORGIEVSKI - Slovakia 

5 GEORGE DOBRIN - Romania 

6 JANOS TABAJDI - Hungary 

7 IVICA IVSAK - Croatia 

Master 90 Left 

1 MARIAN ORZANICA - Romania 

2 STAUDACHER ENGELBERT - Austria 

3 IMRE VALYI-NAGY - Hungary 

4 DORIN TOADER - Romania 

5 VALER-MARIUS PACURAR - Romania 

6 ROVIN-LIVIU BRETEAN - Romania 

7 JÁNOS DOBLER - Hungary 

8 JANOS DOBROCSI - Hungary 

Master 90+ Left 

1 OLIMPIU FAT - Romania 

2 MIHAI SABAU - Romania 

3 RASTISLAV TOMAGA - Slovakia 

4 SERGIU MIRZENCO - Moldova 

5 MARTIN HENTSCHEL - Austria 

6 SEBASTIAN HASIC - Croatia 

7 HENRIK EORY - Hungary 

8 MANUEL POSPISIL - Austria 

10 JOZSEF KESZTYUS - Hungary 

11 STEFAN SCHNEITER - Switzerland 

Grand Master 75 Left 

1 PETER PEPE KOVACS - Hungary 

2 CSABA KOLLAR - Hungary 

Grand Master 90 Left 

1 EDWARD KOLOZSVARI - Romania 

2 LASZLO KELEMEN - Hungary 

3 LAJOS KONYA - Hungary 

4 JOZSEF KALDENECKER - Hungary 

5 TIBOR SIMON - Hungary 

Grand Master 90+ Left 
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1 RADISA MILOJKOVIC - Serbia 

2 LASZLO MAGYAR - Hungary 

3 ZSOLT VARGA - Hungary 

4 SANDOR SZILAGYI - Germany 

5 JANOS NAGY - Hungary 

6 ISTVAN SR FARKAS - Hungary 

Women 60 Left 

1 HENRIETTA BARZSO - Hungary 

2 LUCA VERBOCZKI - Hungary 

3 MAGDALENA KAMENJASEVIS - Austria 

4 ADRIANA VOJTECKOVA - Slovakia 

5 LUCIA MACEJKOVA - Slovakia 

6 TUNDE NEMETH - Hungary 

7 ASHLEY COSTELLO - Canada 

8 STANGELOVA BIBIANA - Slovakia 

9 ORSOLYA TAKÁCS - Hungary 

10 OLIVIA BOGDAN - Hungary 

11 KORINA PATER - Hungary 

Women 70 Left 

1 NÓRA KRASNYÁNSZKI - Hungary 

2 GABRIELA BUGAJSKA - Poland 

3 MIHAELA KOGL - Croatia 

4 BLAZENKA TROBIC KOGL - Croatia 

Women 70+ Left 

1 BARBORA BAJCIOVA - Slovakia 

2 GIULIA PARI - Italy 

3 IVANA PITAKOVA - Slovakia 

4 VERONIKA VARGA - Hungary 

5 KATHARINA POSCH - Austria 

6 ANNE-MARLENE BRETSCHNEIDER - Germany 

7 CLARA EGGER - Austria 

Men 65 Left 

1 IOAN NICULITA - Romania 

2 PATRIK DONKO - Hungary 

3 DANIEL SIMON - Hungary 

4 MIKLOS BUDAI - Hungary 

5 ALESSIO DESTEFANO - Italy 

6 DENES HOMOKI - Hungary 

7 BENDEGUZ FEKETE - Hungary 
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8 GELLERT BODROGI - Hungary 

9 PAVEL ORIHEL - Slovakia 

10 VIKTOR PINTER - Hungary 

11 MARCELL VERBA-SZOGI - Hungary 

Men 75 Left 

1 SHOKHRUKH UKTAMOV - Uzbekistan 

2 STEFAN CARCEA - Romania 

3 TIBOR SZUCS - Hungary 

4 ALIN NEDELESCU - Romania 

5 PAWEL GIADLA - Poland 

6 IONEL SLUSAREC - Romania 

7 BOGDAN PRIPON - Romania 

8 ALEXANDRU STRAUTIU - Romania 

9 PLACIDO GIOCO - Italy 

10 LUBOMIR HADJAK - Czech Republic 

11 DRAZEN KOGL - Croatia 

12 MATYAS DARAZS - Hungary 

13 JANOS FARKAS - Hungary 

14 CRISTIAN BARBUTO - Italy 

15 ZOLTAN BERDO - Hungary 

16 BALÁZS KOVACS - Hungary 

17 MARTON MAGYARY - Hungary 

18 KRISTIJAN MILANOVIC - Austria 

19 CSABA BAGA - Hungary 

20 NIKOLA POSAVI - Croatia 

21 LEVENTE DABIS - Hungary 

22 DÁNIEL GYIMESI - Hungary 

23 KEVIN KOVACS - Hungary 

Men 85 Left 

1 MATE KOZAK - Hungary 

2 MATTIA VEZZOLA - Italy 

3 IOSIF BREABAN - Romania 

4 DOMINIK SOKA - Slovakia 

5 DANIIL ABRASHKIN - Latvia 

6 PAVOL GETTLER - Slovakia 

7 ALEX BARZSO - Hungary 

8 ZSOLT FABIAN - Hungary 

9 IMRE VALYI-NAGY - Hungary 



 

Judgement Day 2024 
 

 

8/19 
 

   

 

Standings 
 

  

    

10 BEKZOD MANAZAROV - Uzbekistan 

11 OLEKSANDR BEZKOROVAINYI - Ukraine 

12 GABOR SZAKACS - Hungary 

13 ZOLTAN PETO - Hungary 

14 JAMSHIDBEK SOTVOLDIEV - Uzbekistan 

15 SÁNDOR CZIBI - Hungary 

16 MIKLOS TOTH - Hungary 

17 BENCE LANTAI - Hungary 

18 ANDREI NEGREA - Romania 

19 HENRIK POSCH - Hungary 

20 MANUEL MARTIN INGOLD - Switzerland 

21 BOGDAN BADULA - Romania 

22 LASZLO CZACHESZ - Hungary 

23 LUKA GRBAC - Croatia 

24 ANDREI SOVRE - Romania 

25 ATTILA MESZAROS - Hungary 

26 VAZUL MAGYAR - Hungary 

27 MIKE ANDRE NICOLAS - Belgium 

Men 95 Left 

1 ALEXEI SIPILOV - Moldova 

2 NEMANJA GRUJIC - Serbia 

3 LUKA MGELADZE - Georgia 

4 DANIEL MONIR KUBAJI - Romania 

5 SZILARD SZAKALLAS - Hungary 

6 DANIEL MEMIC - Austria 

7 FILIP KOSMAT - Croatia 

8 JOSEF LUKACIK - Czech Republic 

9 IVAN SCIARONI - Switzerland 

10 JOSIP FRANCKI-NOVAK - Croatia 

11 VIKTOR DUDAS - Hungary 

12 BELA VECSI - Hungary 

13 AKOS MOLNAR - Hungary 

14 GRANDHENRY REMY - Belgium 

15 PASCAL GRABNER - Austria 

16 FERUZBEK RAIMOV - Uzbekistan 

17 ANDREI HOJDA - Romania 

18 GYÖRGY GYEBNAR - Hungary 

19 ISTVAN JR BALOGH - Hungary 
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20 PÉTER LAZAR - Hungary 

21 ALEXANDER SMETANA - Austria 

22 GERGELY FALUDI - Hungary 

Men 105 Left 

1 ISTVAN FRUM - Hungary 

2 SZARLEJ PAWEL - Poland 

3 DARIUS IOAN PUIAC - Romania 

4 NORBERT VALYI-NAGY - Hungary 

5 MARKO KOGL - Croatia 

6 GABRIEL NICOARA - Romania 

7 STEFAN SCHNEITER - Switzerland 

8 JÁNOS BALOGH - Hungary 

9 MARINO KATIC - Croatia 

10 DANIEL LIPPAI - Hungary 

11 PETER GYIMESI - Hungary 

12 MARK KAZARI - Hungary 

13 ARNOLD BIBER - Hungary 

14 SHCHERBENOV YURII - Hungary 

15 MATE SZALAY - Hungary 

Men 105+ Left 

1 BENJAMIN BLAJAM - Romania 

2 AZIZ TADJIEV - Uzbekistan 

3 CHRISTOPH SCHNEITER - Switzerland 

4 KEVIN KOVAC - Slovakia 

5 JOSIP POLES - Croatia 

6 ISTVAN FARKAS - Hungary 

7 PETER BOGDAN - Hungary 

8 MUZAFAR RIZAEV - Uzbekistan 

9 ZDENKO NOUZOVSKY - Slovakia 

10 LASZLO KIS - Hungary 

11 IMRE CSEH - Hungary 

12 ADAM BAUMAN - Hungary 

13 FERENC NEMES - Hungary 

14 ORZU RAIMOV - Uzbekistan 

15 DAVID SZABO - Hungary 

16 MARK NEMES - Hungary 

Disabled Sitting 75 Right 

1 DORIAN DOMIJAN - Croatia 

Disabled Sitting 75+ Right 
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1 LUKAS PRACHENSKY - Czech Republic 

2 DOMAGOJ CVITKOVIC - Croatia 

Disabled Standing 75 Right 

1 DANIEL SIMON - Hungary 

2 NIKOLA DEVCIC - Croatia 

3 KRISTIAN TUNJIC - Croatia 

Disabled Standing 90 Right 

1 RUDI ANTOLIC - Croatia 

2 AKOS BAJKAI - Hungary 

3 GYULA ROMZSA - Hungary 

Disabled Standing 90+ Right 

1 JANOS NAGY - Hungary 

Junior Girls 55 Right 

1 CSILLA BARNA - Hungary 

2 VIVIEN MONI - Romania 

3 KORINA PATER - Hungary 

4 LILLA BOGNER - Hungary 

5 DARIA-TEODORA ORZANICA - Romania 

6 LUCIJA IVSAK - Croatia 

7 VIKTÓRIA FOGL - Hungary 

8 JENNYFER DORO - Hungary 

Junior Girls 60 Right 

1 BETTINA BOTTA-DUKAT - Hungary 

2 ADRIANA VOJTECKOVA - Slovakia 

3 LAURA IVSAK - Croatia 

Junior Girls 60+ Right 

1 NÓRA KRASNYÁNSZKI - Hungary 

2 ELISKA LADVENICOVA - Slovakia 

3 DORA MOLNAR - Hungary 

4 EDA GUNES - Switzerland 

5 GABRIELA BUGAJSKA - Poland 

6 NÓRA KUNSZABÓ - Hungary 

7 VIVIENN VARGA - Hungary 

Junior Boys 75 Right 

1 PATRIK DONKO - Hungary 

2 ROBERT SOLDAN - Moldova 

3 FRAN MIKULIC - Croatia 

4 AHMED ROMAISH - Italy 

5 DAVID BIRIC - Croatia 
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6 MARK JONAS - Hungary 

7 CSONGOR KERTESZ - Hungary 

8 MARKO VUKOVIC - Croatia 

9 ROMAN STANITSKY - Czech Republic 

10 AKOS KIS - Romania 

11 PAVLE PAPAK - Croatia 

12 IOAN PASCA - Romania 

13 SANTON ZNIDAREC - Croatia 

14 MARO MATAHLIJA - Croatia 

15 MIKLÓS SÁRKÁNY - Hungary 

16 MIHÁLY SERES - Hungary 

17 ILIJA AJDUCIC - Croatia 

18 DOMINIK HOLY - Czech Republic 

19 KORNÉL BOGDÁN - Hungary 

20 WOJCIECH PANIAK - Poland 

21 GEZA VARGA - Hungary 

22 YANIS NICOLAE OBOROCEABU - Romania 

23 CSABA CSOKE - Hungary 

24 TOMAS KANALAS - Czech Republic 

25 NOEL GOMBOR - Hungary 

26 ZOLTÁN BODOCS - Hungary 

27 DÁVID FAZEKAS - Hungary 

28 MILAN MESZAROS - Hungary 

29 THOMAS DICHLER - Austria 

30 LEVENTE DABIS - Hungary 

31 ANTHONY ATTILA BÁNFI - Hungary 

Junior Boys 90 Right 

1 DUMITRU BULAT - Moldova 

2 DIURCZAK LUKASZ - Poland 

3 KRISTIAN KUBASAK - Slovakia 

4 ARON BAUMGARTNER - Hungary 

5 RATKO KARACIC - Croatia 

6 RADOSLAV VANGA - Slovakia 

7 MARIUS-ALEXANDRU PACURAR - Romania 

8 STELIAN-MARIAN TIMIS - Romania 

9 MARK VINCE - Hungary 

10 ADAM ZSOLT TOTH - Hungary 

11 RUDI ANTOLIC - Croatia 



 

Judgement Day 2024 
 

 

12/19 
 

   

 

Standings 
 

  

    

12 IVANO PAVELIC - Croatia 

Junior Boys 90+ Right 

1 ANTONIO VLAHOVICEK - Croatia 

2 HRVOJ HABAZIN - Croatia 

3 TOBIAS ROMAN - Slovakia 

4 LUCAS CAZAC - Romania 

5 BARNA EORY - Hungary 

6 BENJAMIN SZTANISZLAV - Hungary 

7 GEORGE DABTIE - Austria 

8 SKLENAR VOJTECH - Czech Republic 

9 ERIK NAGY SIVO - Hungary 

Youth23 Girls 60 Right 

1 ADINA-FRANCISCA CHIS - Romania 

2 LUCA VERBOCZKI - Hungary 

3 STANGELOVA BIBIANA - Slovakia 

4 NICOLE HOFBAURER - Austria 

Youth23 Girls 60+ Right 

1 IVANA PITAKOVA - Slovakia 

2 ELENA-CRISTINA CRISTEA - Romania 

Youth23 Boys 65 Right 

1 IOAN NICULITA - Romania 

2 MATOUS POLAK - Czech Republic 

3 GELLERT BODROGI - Hungary 

4 ZLATOMIR DELEV - Bulgaria 

5 VIKTOR PINTER - Hungary 

6 MARCELL VERBA-SZOGI - Hungary 

7 LEVENTE CSEHI - Hungary 

8 BENDEGUZ FEKETE - Hungary 

Youth23 Boys 75 Right 

1 PAWEL GIADLA - Poland 

2 ANDREI MARIAN MAIER - Romania 

3 GIORGIO BERNAZZOLI - Italy 

4 ZOLTAN BERDO - Hungary 

5 ULUGBEK ULKANBOEV - Uzbekistan 

6 BALÁZS KOVACS - Hungary 

7 CRISTIAN BARBUTO - Italy 

8 DENIS KOZMA - Romania 

9 ORS MANDL - Hungary 

10 JACINT JABER - Hungary 
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11 MATUS KUBASAK - Czech Republic 

12 TOMAS NGUYEN - Czech Republic 

13 DENIS HANESOVSKY - Czech Republic 

14 KRISTÓF KENGYEL - Hungary 

15 MILAN HEGEDUS - Hungary 

16 SISTAN ALMURZAYEV - Burundi 

Youth23 Boys 85 Right 

1 MATTIA VEZZOLA - Italy 

2 PITRO BENDETTI - Italy 

3 JAKUB KOZAK - Slovakia 

4 VAZUL MAGYAR - Hungary 

5 PATRIK DUREC - Slovakia 

6 TOMAS PULTR - Czech Republic 

7 BENJAMIN KAPLAN - Austria 

8 ARPAD TOTH - Hungary 

9 DANIIL ABRASHKIN - Latvia 

10 EMANUIL BOSHNAKOV - Bulgaria 

11 LORENZO MALASPINA - Italy 

12 BENCE GAYER - Hungary 

Youth23 Boys 95 Right 

1 ALEXEI SIPILOV - Moldova 

2 DANIEL MONIR KUBAJI - Romania 

3 SIMON GALLASCH - Germany 

4 ZALÁN ZSIDI - Hungary 

5 EMIL FACCOLI - Italy 

6 LUKAS MICHNA - Czech Republic 

7 BENJAMIN KATIC - Croatia 

8 BENCE NAGY - Hungary 

9 ANDREI HOJDA - Romania 

Youth23 Boys 95+ Right 

1 DAVID SZABO - Hungary 

2 ADRIAN SERGIU SZEIBERT - Romania 

3 ANDRAS GLIVA - Hungary 

4 DANIEL LIPPAI - Hungary 

5 SUBHI DABTIE - Austria 

6 BENCE SŐTI - Hungary 

Master Women Right 

1 VERONIKA VARGA - Hungary 

2 ASHLEY COSTELLO - Canada 
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Master 75 Right 

1 GEORGE GOIA - Romania 

2 GEORGE DOBRIN - Romania 

3 MARIO GEORGIEVSKI - Slovakia 

4 MIKLOS MATUSEK - Hungary 

5 IVICA IVSAK - Croatia 

6 CSABA BAGA - Hungary 

7 DANIEL KERBER - Switzerland 

8 JANOS TABAJDI - Hungary 

Master 90 Right 

1 MARIAN ORZANICA - Romania 

2 DORIN TOADER - Romania 

3 MATUS HLUBIK - Slovakia 

4 MILAN MARENCIN - Slovakia 

5 STAUDACHER ENGELBERT - Austria 

6 VALER-MARIUS PACURAR - Romania 

7 ROVIN-LIVIU BRETEAN - Romania 

8 ATTILA MESZAROS - Hungary 

9 JANOS MAY - Hungary 

10 IMRE VALYI-NAGY - Hungary 

11 JANOS DOBROCSI - Hungary 

12 JÁNOS DOBLER - Hungary 

Master 90+ Right 

1 OLIMPIU FAT - Romania 

2 SEBASTIAN HASIC - Croatia 

3 HENRIK EORY - Hungary 

4 MIHAI SABAU - Romania 

5 RICHARD TRAUNER - Austria 

6 JOZSEF KESZTYUS - Hungary 

7 MARTIN HENTSCHEL - Austria 

8 RASTISLAV TOMAGA - Slovakia 

9 MANUEL POSPISIL - Austria 

10 STEFAN SCHNEITER - Switzerland 

Grand Master 75 Right 

1 CSABA KOLLAR - Hungary 

2 PETER PEPE KOVACS - Hungary 

Grand Master 90 Right 

1 EDWARD KOLOZSVARI - Romania 

2 BERRIOCHOA SIMON - United States 
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3 LAJOS KONYA - Hungary 

4 ALEXANDER SMETANA - Austria 

5 JOZSEF KALDENECKER - Hungary 

6 FREDERIC ANDRE - Belgium 

7 LASZLO KELEMEN - Hungary 

8 TIBOR SIMON - Hungary 

Grand Master 90+ Right 

1 RADISA MILOJKOVIC - Serbia 

2 ZSOLT VARGA - Hungary 

3 LASZLO MAGYAR - Hungary 

4 ISTVAN SR FARKAS - Hungary 

5 SANDOR SZILAGYI - Germany 

6 JANOS NAGY - Hungary 

Women 60 Right 

1 HENRIETTA BARZSO - Hungary 

2 ASHLEY COSTELLO - Canada 

3 LUCA VERBOCZKI - Hungary 

4 ADRIANA VOJTECKOVA - Slovakia 

5 ORSOLYA TAKÁCS - Hungary 

6 LUCIA MACEJKOVA - Slovakia 

7 MAGDALENA KAMENJASEVIS - Austria 

8 STANGELOVA BIBIANA - Slovakia 

9 TUNDE NEMETH - Hungary 

10 OLIVIA BOGDAN - Hungary 

11 KORINA PATER - Hungary 

Women 70 Right 

1 BRIGITTA IVANFI - Hungary 

2 NÓRA KRASNYÁNSZKI - Hungary 

3 MIHAELA KOGL - Croatia 

4 GABRIELA BUGAJSKA - Poland 

5 BLAZENKA TROBIC KOGL - Croatia 

Women 70+ Right 

1 BARBORA BAJCIOVA - Slovakia 

2 GIULIA PARI - Italy 

3 IVANA PITAKOVA - Slovakia 

4 ANNE-MARLENE BRETSCHNEIDER - Germany 

5 VERONIKA VARGA - Hungary 

6 KATHARINA POSCH - Austria 

7 CLARA EGGER - Austria 
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Men 65 Right 

1 PATRIK DONKO - Hungary 

2 IOAN NICULITA - Romania 

3 DENES HOMOKI - Hungary 

4 DANIEL SIMON - Hungary 

5 MIKLOS BUDAI - Hungary 

6 ZLATOMIR DELEV - Bulgaria 

7 ALESSIO DESTEFANO - Italy 

8 GELLERT BODROGI - Hungary 

9 ANDRAS KENYERES - Hungary 

10 MARCELL VERBA-SZOGI - Hungary 

11 PAVEL ORIHEL - Slovakia 

12 VIKTOR PINTER - Hungary 

13 BENDEGUZ FEKETE - Hungary 

Men 75 Right 

1 STEFAN CARCEA - Romania 

2 SHOKHRUKH UKTAMOV - Uzbekistan 

3 PAWEL GIADLA - Poland 

4 ALIN NEDELESCU - Romania 

5 PLACIDO GIOCO - Italy 

6 MARK JONAS - Hungary 

7 IONEL SLUSAREC - Romania 

8 TIBOR SZUCS - Hungary 

9 ALEXANDRU STRAUTIU - Romania 

10 LUBOMIR HADJAK - Czech Republic 

11 ELIAS YANG - Austria 

12 BOGDAN PRIPON - Romania 

13 ROBERT SOLDAN - Moldova 

14 CSONGOR KERTESZ - Hungary 

15 ZOLTAN BERDO - Hungary 

16 MATYAS DARAZS - Hungary 

17 NIKOLA POSAVI - Croatia 

18 AHMED ROMAISH - Italy 

19 MARTON MAGYARY - Hungary 

20 CSABA BAGA - Hungary 

21 KEVIN KOVACS - Hungary 

22 DÁNIEL GYIMESI - Hungary 

23 JANOS FARKAS - Hungary 
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24 BALÁZS KOVACS - Hungary 

25 LEVENTE DABIS - Hungary 

Men 85 Right 

1 IOSIF BREABAN - Romania 

2 ZSOLT FABIAN - Hungary 

3 MANUEL MARTIN INGOLD - Switzerland 

4 OLEKSANDR BEZKOROVAINYI - Ukraine 

5 MATE KOZAK - Hungary 

6 PAVOL GETTLER - Slovakia 

7 ANDREI NEGREA - Romania 

8 DOMINIK SOKA - Slovakia 

9 MATTIA VEZZOLA - Italy 

10 LUKA GRBAC - Croatia 

11 SÁNDOR CZIBI - Hungary 

12 IVAN DOGAN - Croatia 

13 BEKZOD MANAZAROV - Uzbekistan 

14 JAMSHIDBEK SOTVOLDIEV - Uzbekistan 

15 ZOLTAN PETO - Hungary 

16 HENRIK POSCH - Hungary 

17 ANDREI SOVRE - Romania 

18 DANIIL ABRASHKIN - Latvia 

19 GABOR SZAKACS - Hungary 

20 MIKE ANDRE NICOLAS - Belgium 

21 IMRE VALYI-NAGY - Hungary 

22 VAZUL MAGYAR - Hungary 

23 BENCE LANTAI - Hungary 

24 BOGDAN BADULA - Romania 

25 ALEX BARZSO - Hungary 

26 ATTILA MESZAROS - Hungary 

27 MIKLOS TOTH - Hungary 

Men 95 Right 

1 ALEXEI SIPILOV - Moldova 

2 DANIEL MONIR KUBAJI - Romania 

3 SZILARD SZAKALLAS - Hungary 

4 NEMANJA GRUJIC - Serbia 

5 LUKA MGELADZE - Georgia 

6 DANIEL MEMIC - Austria 

7 JOSEF LUKACIK - Czech Republic 
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8 JOSIP FRANCKI-NOVAK - Croatia 

9 BRUNO REICH AMORIM - Brazil 

10 GERGELY FALUDI - Hungary 

11 GRANDHENRY REMY - Belgium 

12 AKOS MOLNAR - Hungary 

13 ALEXANDER SMETANA - Austria 

14 FREDERIC ANDRE - Belgium 

15 FILIP KOSMAT - Croatia 

16 PASCAL GRABNER - Austria 

17 NICOLAS HEMELS - Belgium 

18 BELA VECSI - Hungary 

19 MATE SOMOGYI - Hungary 

20 GYÖRGY GYEBNAR - Hungary 

21 PÉTER LAZAR - Hungary 

22 ANDREI HOJDA - Romania 

23 VIKTOR DUDAS - Hungary 

24 FERUZBEK RAIMOV - Uzbekistan 

Men 105 Right 

1 ISTVAN FRUM - Hungary 

2 DARIUS IOAN PUIAC - Romania 

3 MARINO KATIC - Croatia 

4 NANDOR ZOBOKI - Hungary 

5 MARKO KOGL - Croatia 

6 SHCHERBENOV YURII - Hungary 

7 PETER GYIMESI - Hungary 

8 NORBERT VALYI-NAGY - Hungary 

9 GABRIEL NICOARA - Romania 

10 JÁNOS BALOGH - Hungary 

11 STEFAN SCHNEITER - Switzerland 

12 SZARLEJ PAWEL - Poland 

13 ARNOLD BIBER - Hungary 

14 MIHAI SABAU - Romania 

15 DANIEL LIPPAI - Hungary 

16 ZOLTÁN DOBRAI - Hungary 

17 MARK KAZARI - Hungary 

18 MATE SZALAY - Hungary 

Men 105+ Right 

1 BENJAMIN BLAJAM - Romania 
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2 MUZAFAR RIZAEV - Uzbekistan 

3 AZIZ TADJIEV - Uzbekistan 

4 KEVIN KOVAC - Slovakia 

5 JOSIP POLES - Croatia 

6 CHRISTOPH SCHNEITER - Switzerland 

7 DAVID SZABO - Hungary 

8 FERENC NEMES - Hungary 

9 LASZLO KIS - Hungary 

10 PETER BOGDAN - Hungary 

11 MARK NEMES - Hungary 

12 RICHARD TRAUNER - Austria 

13 ORZU RAIMOV - Uzbekistan 

14 IMRE CSEH - Hungary 
 

   

 


